
ALFREDO TRULLENQUE INSCRIPCIONES VARONES DOBLES 75
ITF Senior Circuit
Week of City, Country Group Age Category ITF Referee ITF Referee's signature

stgo chile G A
Day Date Time Place

Sign-in deadline:

Line Family name First name Nat. CAT STATUS SEED
Played

Singles (Y/N) Accepted
Seed

Position
Draw
chip

1 SALINAS ROLANDO CHI 75 SAL1111790

PINO SALVADOR CHI 75 PIN1289189

2 GARCIA DE LA HUERTA MARCOS CHI 75 S

DIAZ IVAN CHI 75 DIA1324385

3 TORT JOSE CHI 75 TOR1006203

POBLETE OSVALDO CHI 75 S

4 BAKER JAMES SLO 75 DIRECT ITF

POIST WILLIAM USA 75 DIRECT ITF

5

6

7

8

07-12 NOVEMBER


